
CONSTRUCTION SECTION 01

Courtyard landscape above podium + tree planter (800 mm depth soil)

Scale 1:20

2
5
0

300

5
0

7
5

1
4
6

3
0
0

7
0
0

4
0
0

500 - ref plan

1
0
0

4

1

5

2

500

BUILDING

ELEVATION

CONSTRUCTION SECTION 02

Courtyard landscape above podium + shrub planter (300 mm depth soil)
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Acer campestre Prunus padus

Betula pendula
Betula pubescens

Amelanchier lamarckii

Detail A - Green roof above cycle

parking spaces

Detail B - Raised corten steel planters
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